Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Cusick - (1316211) - Aquabears Of Rochdale SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.38
1:18.86
1:19.10
1:27.67
1:30.38
1:31.36
1:37.48

1:52.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.10
1:18.38
1:18.86
1:31.36
1:27.67
1:30.38
1:37.48
1:52.35

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

503
494
489
359
328
318
261
171

WA Pts

489
503
494
318
359
328
261

171

Round

m I I I I I I I

Round

I I T I T I T

Date

05/11/22
15/10/22
19/11/22
17/03/18
30/09/17
24/06/18
19/03/17
11/06/16

Date

19/11/22
05/11/22
15/10/22
24/06/18
17/03/18
30/09/17
19/03/17
11/06/16

Meet

SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships
Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2017

North Lancashire Swimming & WP Inter Association
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet

Aquabears Open Summer Meet

Meet

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships
Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

North Lancashire Swimming & WP Inter Association
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2017

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet

Aquabears Open Summer Meet

Venue

Liverpool

Wigan

Stockport

Wigan

Wigan

Palatine Pool Blackp
Wigan

Salford

Venue

Stockport

Liverpool

Wigan

Palatine Pool Blackp
Wigan

Wigan

Wigan

Salford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Aquabears 2
Aquabears 2
Aquabears 2
Aquabears 3
Aquabears 3

3
Aquabears 3
Aquabears 3

Club Swam Under Level
Aquabears 2
Aquabears 2
Aquabears 2

3
Aquabears 3
Aquabears 3
Aquabears 3
Aquabears 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



