Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Cusick - (1316211) - Aquabears Of Rochdale SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.38	503	Н	05/11/22	SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships	Liverpool	Aquabears	2
1:18.86	494	Н	15/10/22	Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Aquabears	2
1:19.10	489	Н	19/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Aquabears	2
1:27.67	359	Н	17/03/18	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018	Wigan	Aquabears	3
1:30.38	328	Н	30/09/17	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2017	Wigan	Aquabears	3
1:31.36	318	Н	24/06/18	North Lancashire Swimming & WP Inter Association	Palatine Pool Blackp		3
1:37.48	261	Н	19/03/17	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet	Wigan	Aquabears	3
1:52.35	171	F	11/06/16	Aquabears Open Summer Meet	Salford	Aquabears	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.10	489	Н	19/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Aquabears	2
1:18.38	503	Н	05/11/22	SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships	Liverpool	Aquabears	2
1:18.86	494	Н	15/10/22	Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Aquabears	2
1:31.36	318	Н	24/06/18	North Lancashire Swimming & WP Inter Association	Palatine Pool Blackp		3
1:27.67	359	Н	17/03/18	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018	Wigan	Aquabears	3
1:30.38	328	Н	30/09/17	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2017	Wigan	Aquabears	3
1:37.48	261	Н	19/03/17	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet	Wigan	Aquabears	3
1:52.35	171	F	11/06/16	Aquabears Open Summer Meet	Salford	Aquabears	3

Page 1/1